Apellido
ABASTO
ACHAGA
AGUILERA
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
AQUINO
ARAMBARRI
ARDUSSO
ARRIEN

BAEZ
BASALDUA
BASILIO FABRIS
BEJARANO RENGEL
BIANCHI
BISANG
BLAIOTTA
BOGGAN SIMAL
BONELLI
BONFILI
BUCARI
BUELONI
BUSSO
CALOMARDE
CAMARA
CAMPO
CARRENO
CARROZZO
CASSINELLI
CASTELLO
CASTRO
CATALDI
CERROTTA
CERVINO
CHALABE
CHAVEZ DELUCHI
CHIMENTO
CHIRINO
COLLA
CORONEL
CUERVO
CUESTAS
DELGADO VAZQUEZ
DI MONACO
DIAZ

DIAZ GODOY

Nombre
Benjamin

Lucia Valeria
Angela Yanina
Yanet

Federico Daniel
Pilar

Camila

Delfina

Maialen Gisel
Maria Macarena
lara

Alejandro Dario
Ailin Zoé
Natividad Jhosselin
Santiago Julian
Natalia Soledad
Juan Manuel
Guillermina
Bruno

Noelia Sabrina
Agustin

Barbara
Mariano Andres
Emiliano Andrés
Carolina Anahi
Micaela
Guillermina
David

Flavia

Ana Paula Sol
Mariana Soledad
Valeria lanina
Santiago

Maria Natalia
Amira Celeste
Tatiana
Agustina

Julian Santiago
Delfina

Carla Florencia
Matias

Juan Manuel
Lucia Mabel
Iriel Diamela
Juliana

Paolo Mauricio

ANEXO 3.1.2.BDOC20.ADMITIDOS. ACTA 1496

DNI

35382261
35333910
36914188
34974854
36238276
36238190
35499982
38865914
36444723
38838317
34721843
35674970
38843026
94539551
38789575
33215757
36574915
37352936
38175933
37550891
33991278
39474048
35413992
39514341
37011037
38796025
37902762
33397560
34778860
36843943
36936121
38605153
35348818
34624163
37067664
36944943
38103821
35720951
38916126
35062170
38291532
35414347
37014613
39948545
38696345
35382234
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DIEZ
DODERO
DUENAS DIAZ
ENNIS

ERMILI
ERRALDE
ESPANOL
FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ ETCHEGARAY

FERNANDEZ FRANCO
FERREIRA
FONSECA MATERA
FRANCESCHETTI
FRATTINI

FUHR ETCHEVERRY
GALLARDO
GARAGUSO
GARCIA INSAUSTI
GAVAZZ|
GIAMBELLUCA
GOENAGA

GOMEZ

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ BUITRON
GORTARI

GUALDE
GUIMARAYNZ
GUTIERREZ QUISPE
HADGES

HERRERA

HOURS
INCHAURRONDO
ISLA NAVEIRA
ITURBURU
IVANOFF MARINOFF
JENSEN

JUAREZ

JUAREZ

JUREIT

KOLAC

KOZIURA TROFA
KULISZ

KWATERKA
LAFFEUILLADE
LAGOSCURO
LAROTONDA

Valeria Alejandra
Gabriela Alejandra
Mariano

Rocio Cecilia
Betiana
Stefania Micaela
Laureano Angel
Melina

Victoria
Sebastian
Gretel Magali
Emilio Nahuel
Maria Sol
Natalia Maria
Josefina

Andrés

Rocio

Maria Manuela
Maria Victoria
Francisco Luis
Romina Daniela
Ivana Maria
Carolina

Ana Judit
Martin
Maximiliano
Maria Soledad
Hernan Diego
Robert Gerson
Deborah

Jésica Micaela
Juan Francisco
Nicolas

Rocio

Facundo

Ivana Mariel
Maria Sol

Ana Elisa

Alicia Edith
Mariana

Julieta

Denise Nieves
Neonila Natacha
Verdnica Mariela
Lucia Mauela
Patricio Antonio
Leticia Inés

36608121
35654958
42688832
37386549
33678491
38685228
34410673
35418779
35432146
38401067
39549057
35402916
37376113
34958927
36645878
35413523
35033411
37551352
39554852
38553553
35775587
37052464
36118861
33852681
34632688
37982662
34525696
37709973
94963992
36319672
35165896
37273425
37010931
37826094
38551483
38437405
37257190
39341934
34983289
37436102
36694272
35943229
34648009
37904718
35747694
34349100
38228949
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LE PORS
LEDESMA GONZALEZ
LLANOS

LO GIOCO
LORENZO
MACCARI
MANCINI
MANFREDI
MARINO
MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARQUINEZ
MARTIN SIRITO
MARTINEZ
MELLER

MERLO RAIMONDI
MEZZINA
MILANO
MUSANTE
OLIVERA

PALLERO
PAOLETTI
PARRAGA
PEREIRA

PEREZ CEJAS

PEZ

PIERINI

PISTONESI
POMPEI
POSSEMATO
QUEREDA CORSO
QUESADA
RAMIREZ

RAPAN

RETRIBE

RIBES

RIMOLDI

RISSO

RIVAS

ROBLEDO CANDIA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROSSO

SAN ROMAN NAPOLI
SANCHEZ

Macarena Soledad
Matias Francisco
Alan Christian
Carla

Fernando Javier
Maria Celeste
Micaela Anahi
Mauro Joaquin
Lara

Brenda

Maria Victoria
Sofia

Sergio Javier
Leandro Matias
Aylen

Augusto

Clara

Florencia

Lucas Maximiliano
Ulises

Milagros

Julieta Magali
Pablo Daniel
Clara

Nicolas

Merlina Johanna
Denise Belén
Joaquin Santiago
Francisco Andrés
Micaela Belén
Sofia

Fernando Javier
Valeria Alejandra
Emmanuel

Maximiliano Ezequiel

Emiliano
Antonella
Leandro Emmanuel
Leonardo Daniel
Rocio Belen
Mauro

Maia Abigail
Luis Damian
Dana Aylen
Ayelen Daiana
Florencia Camila
Diego Ezequiel

34547130
37552065
38291957
37710321
36906805
34589737
38231916
38041807
39423426
38303550
37238321
38829327
35942542
39149095
36898452
34336542
35774396
38865103
39275149
37983085
36362399
36351608
33441219
38145545
38511054
37077336
37235344
36980843
36382258
39097174
35331374
36841499
35399774
38863988
35413295
34050177
36777918
37551453
38239514
37699490
37381112
38389600
37896222
35386458
35722436
36853090
34906506
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SANCHEZ DOVA
SARTORI PORTILLO
SCAGNETTI
SCHIERENBECK
SCHINCA VANINI
SERRA

SILVA

SILVA

SILVESTRINI VIOLA
SOFIA

SOLA

SORUCO

SPINOSA
TEJERINA ALFARO
URDANETA MEDINA
VACCARO
VELAZQUEZ
VERON

VIDO

VILLAR

YBARRA

Anaclara

Noelia Florencia
Hugo Juan Ignacio
Tomas

Carlos Sergio Sebastian
Carolina

Mariana Gisela
Johana Nair
Constanza
Johanna Mariela
Javier Alejandro
Ariel Tadeo
Leticia Raihue Alunmine
Celio Roman
Andrés Ricardo
Julian

Gustavo Daniel
Eduardo Francisco
Valentina

Luciana Belén
David Emanuel

37034246
35819270
33459551
38407748
36362221
35611602
33508163
36382290
37847343
35093985
37033168
35782551
35027997
94557475
95997949
38512410
35401611
35351765
36920705
35413372
36592919
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